CBR250RR RACING 4POSITION BACK STEP KIT EL645-64L-R1

MODEL CBR250RR HRC L — AX— X E('20.10~) [JH2MC51S]

RN é\ 20y HED
TOMMIE EMIEY 72—
® / S
©) *é/'
/ W
v
20225.12




MEAE. MBEFLRFELCCERTHSEDHYETDTTTETREL,

No PARTS NUMBER PARTS NAME QTY MEMO No PARTS NUMBER PARTS NAME QTY MEMO
@ 54601-KYJR-TO1 STEP PLATE LH 1 @ E50644-K64-T1 HEEL STOPPER PLATE RH 1

@ 50610-KYJ-TO1 STEP BAR 2 E43518-K64-T1 STAY OIL CUP 1

® 53105-MGC-E01 STEP BAR END CAP 2 @ 25910-KYJR-T12 RR BRAKE M/CPIN 1

@ E24756-64L-R1 COLLAR,STEP BAR 1 L=13mm 25705-KYJR-A21 BUTTON BOLT M6 X35 2

(® BBOLT-08060FB-E  BUTTON BOLT M8X60 2 @ BBOLT-06020SS-T BUTTON BOLT M6X 20 1

® WASHER-08022FS-E WASHER ®8X ®22t1.6 4 BBOLT-08030FS-E BUTTON BOLT M8 30 2

@ E24705-64L-R1 SHIFT PEDAL COMP. 1 E24756-K64-T1 COLLAR 2 L=10mm
50641-KYJR-TO1 HEEL STOPPER PLATE LH 1 E25910-K64-T1 COLLAR STAY OIL CUP 2 L=6mm
© E90065-64L-R1 ROD CHANGE 155MM 1 @) BBOLT-08020FS-E BUTTON BOLT M8X 20 2

24711-KGH-900 CHANGE ARM 1 3 43310-KYJ-D21 HOSE COMP REAR BRAKE (1) FTvav
@) E24755-64L-R1 COLLAR CHANGE ROD 1 L=7mm 33 E24950-K56-T1 PEDAL PIN 2

@ E24758-64L-R1 SCREW SHAFT M6 XP1 LH 1 24705-MR7-000 PEDAL PIN RUBBER 2 HMJ
@ NUT-06001FS-E Mé6” LH” NUT 2 3 SBOLT-06025SS-E PLATE SCREW M6 X 25 2

24750-KPP-TO1 M6 ROD END 1 90501-KV6-670 WASHER PLAIN 7MM 1 HMJ
@ NUT-06000FS-E M6 NUT 1 @) E24757-64L-R1 COLLAR CHANGE ARM 1 WF > IR0} ER
FNUT-06000FS-E M6 FLANGE NUT 4 90202-KV3-000 M7 FLANGE NUT 1 HMJ
@ BBOLT-06015SS-E  BUTTON BOLT M6 X 15 4 WASH-081612SS-E WASHER ®8X ® 16 t1.2 4

96001-0603500 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 35 1 90201-20150 PIN SPLIT 2.0X 15 1

WASHER-06013FS-E WASHER ©6X ® 13 2 EL645-64L-R1 RACING 4POSITION BACK STEP

90115-MKF-D60 BOLT FLANGE M7 X 30 1 HMJ

@ 55601-KYJR-TO1 STEP PLATE RH 1

@ E25705-26P-A1 BRAKE PEDAL COMP 1

2022.5.12



